

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3527 of 2022

Gopi Krishna Chandrakar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

<u>03.05.2023</u>	Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up for hearing. List this case on 05.07.2023. Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) JUDGE