

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No.3527 of 2022

Gopi Krishna Chandrakar **Versus** State of CG

21/08/2023	Mr. A.K. Samantray, Advocate for petitioner. Mr. Rahul Jha, Govt. Advocate for the State. As agreed by learned counsel for the parties, list this petition in the week after next. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

roshan/-