

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 3527 of 2022

Gopi Krishna Chandrakar **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

10/10/2023	Mr. A.K. Samantray, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ghanshyam Patel, Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the State prays for and is granted further two weeks time to file reply. List this case in the week commencing 6th November 2023. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge

Praveen